table of contents
table of contents 2
philosophy 3
intensity alu-bronze 4 - 5
intensity metal 6 - 7
intensity glass 8 - 9
intensity corian 10 - 11
intensity stone 12 - 13

detector
MOTGW MOTGB MOTGS MOTGG
*For 12-24V AC/DC, add a “V” in front of the KNX order code
TRIMLESS
METAL /
CORIAN** /
WOOD**
TRIMLESS
GLASS /
STONE
INVISIBLE
INTENSITY
switch
1V TRIM84X84 TRIM90X90 X
2V TRIM84X84 TRIM90X90 X
4V TRIM84X84 TRIM90X90 INVINT4*
8V TRIM84X165 TRIM90X161 X
INFINITY
room controller
OLED TRIM84X84 TRIM90X90 X
OLED TRIM84X165** TRIM90X161 X